Course

AC 600103
AC 601103
AC 602 103
AC 603 103
AC 604103
AC 630103
AC 642103
AC 650 103
AC 686103
BE 500 101
CH 501 101
CH 665 101
CIS 622103
CIS 645103
CJ 580101
CJ 591102
CJ 591 108
CJ 591110
CJ 606 101
CJ 618101
CJ 698 102

COM 575101

DA 662 103
DA 677103
EC 692 103
ECE 500 101
ED 601 101
ED 601 102
ED 603 101
ED 603 102
ED 605 101
ED 605 102
ED 655101
ED 655 102
ED 697 101
EDS 701 101
EDS 701 102
EDS 702101
EDS 703 101
EDS 705101
EDS 707 101
EDS 708 101
EDS 708 102
EED 601 102
EED 603 101
EED 603 102
EED 605 101
EED 611 101
EED 611 102
EED 612 102
EED 613 101
EED 620 101
EED 620 102
EEX 605 101
EEX 606 101
EEX 630 101
EEX 653 101
EEX 678 101
EMB 602 103
EMB 603 103
EMB 612 103
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32721
33252
33253
33254
33255
33600
32412
32631
32305
32075
32282
32290
32366
32308
32541
33373
33473
33119
30750
32001
33585
32172
33227
33623
32418
32479
30004
30005
30679
33139
30681
33140
32498
33166
33469
31949
32769
31921
32550
31524
32549
31896
32240
32490
32407
32472
32406
30077
32339
33109
30027
33107
33108
30087
32570
30840
30841
33129
31423
31604
32445

Graduate Online Courses Summer 2025

Online classes offer an alternative to students who have special scheduling needs. These classes offer the same credit as
traditional on-campus classes. Classes may not be accessible until the first day of the semester.

Classes may, at the discretion of the instructor, require an off-campus proctor service. Students may be required to use a
third-party service to verify the student's identity for off-campus proctoring purposes, and to minimize the risk of academic
dishonesty on course assignments. If instructors require the use of third party services, the student will incur additional
charges to pay for the service.

For more information, please visit the departmental website, contact the department, or instructor.

Course Title
MAcc Essentials

AC Issues-Business Environment

AC Issues-Regulation

AC Issues-Auditing

AC Issues-Financial Reporting
Research in Accounting
Accounting Info/Strategic Dec
Fraud Examination
Controllership

Coordination of Co-op Programs
Occup Safety/Health - Teachers
Environmental Reg for Teachers
Info Systems Des/Project Mgmt
Database Management Systems
Psyc Dimensions of CJ Practice
ST: Regulating Vice
MentalHealth/Crime

Intro Drones in LE & FR
Contem Iss in Juvenile Justice
Crime in America
Comprehensive Examination
Crisis Mgt & Comm. Relations
Analytical Tools/Strategic Dec
Regression and Time Series
Strategic Microecon Analysis
Seminar for ECE

Methods of Educ Research
Methods of Educ Research
Trends, Issues & Diversity
Trends, Issues, & Divin Lrng
Curriculum Development
Curriculum Development
Evaluation in Modern Education
Evaluation in Modern Education
Special Topics

Professionalism and Ethics
Professionalism and Ethics
Applied Research I

Digital-Age Leadership
NBPTS: Issues and Trends
Law, Policy and Governance
Advanced Curriculum Dev
Advanced Curriculum Dev
Meth of Action Res for Ed
Creating Inclus Class Comm
Creating Inclus Class Comm
Instructional Technology
Issues in Early Child/Elem Ed
Issues in Early Child/Elem Ed
Adv Studies in Social Studies
Advanced Studies in Literacy
STEAM Education P-6

STEAM Education P-6

Surv of Stud w/Except Lrn Need
Trends in Special Education
Collaborative Partnership
Transitions in Special Educ
Practicum in Area Specialty
Management Mentoring
Corporate Governance
Business Fthics/Responsibility

Instructor Credit Hours

Cagle, C

Cagle, C

Cagle, C
Cagle, C

Cagle, C

Carnes, G.

Lawrence, M.

Cagle, C

Lawrence, M.

Murphy, M.

Olive,

Kimbrough, I
STAFF.

STAFF.

Joseph, J

Aguado, N

Gordon, Q

Bergeron, W.

Joseph, J

Purser, C
STAFF.

Garfrerick, B

Barrett, J

Blackstone, T

Malone, K

STAFF.

Brown, J

Brown, J

Whitten, I
Parker, M.

Maddox, L

Maddox, I

Padgett, G.

Stanley, S

Parker, M.

Sewell, B

Sewell, B

Jones, A
James, C

Clayton, L

Cornelius, J

Dawson, J

Cornelius, J

Johnson, L.

Howell, V.

Hopkins, R
STAFF.

Kelley, F.

Armstrong, I

Wagner, 1

Clayton, L

Smith, R

Smith, R

Howell, V

Hopkins, R
Hopkins, R

Howell, V.

Hopkins, R

Stafford, J

Carter, J

Stafford, J
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EMB 680 103 31424 Career Planning/Development Stafford, J

EMB 682 103 32599  Global Business Chung, R

EN 540W 101 32288  Grant Writing & Management  Winner, T

EN 555W 101 33482  AdvCreative Writing: Fiction Brown, D

EN 556W 101 33341 ADYV Creative Wrtg:Poetry/CNF McCall, J

EN 595W 101 32271 STW:Creative Sampling McCall, J
EN 595W 102 33382 ST: Media in Health & Medicine Fitzgerald, E
EN 597 101 32107  ST: Lit of Capital Punishment Owens-Murphy,

EN 602W 101 33256  Intro to Grad Study - Writing Mauriello, N

EN 609W 101 33516  Rhetorical Theory/Culture-IS Mauriello, N

EN 641 101 32971 English Linguistics Latchaw, K.
EN 660W 101 32279  Writing Internship Winner, T
EN 690 01 31566  Thesis STAFF.

EN 691W 101 32336  SS:AI's Effect on Writing Mauriello, N
EN 694W 101 32643  Directed Final Project STAFF.

EN 694W 102 33023 Directed Final Project Winner, T
EN 695101 32110 Master's Defense STAFF

EN 696 101 30979 Comprehensive Examination STAFF.

EN 697 101 31908  Independent Study STAFF.

EN 699 101 32744  Directed Readings and Research STAFF.
ENMF 604101 33042  Precision Control & Auto. Man.  Gollapalli, R
ENMF 612101 33622 Renewable Energy Systems Al Kouz, W
FI 632 103 32419  Corporate Financial Strategy Foster, M.

FI 635 103 32292 Security & Portfolio Analysis Foster, M.

FS 500 101 32755 Graduate Orientation Takeuchi, M.
FS 543101 32633 Intimate Relations hips D' Antonio, V.
FS 599 101 32045 Practicum Takeuchi, M.
FS 606 101 31950 Methods of Intervention D' Antonio, V.
FS 698 101 32608 Comprehensive Exam Takeuchi, M.
GE 572 101 32019  Historical Geography of the US  Pretes, M.
GE 597 101 31817 National Parks & Public Lands  Pretes, M.
GE 697 103 31691 Nat'l Parks and Public Lands Pretes, M.
HEA 613101 32574 Student Affairs in HEA Jacques, K
HEA 617101 32685  The Comm College System Smith, D

HI 585101 32692  US History through Film Schoenbachler,
HI 611 102 32401 SMGenderMaterial CultureEarlyArfcrawford, C
HI 621 101 32693 SM The Tudors Tan, A

HPE 503 101 32661 Essentials of Resist Train O'Neal, E
HPE 639 101 33135  Epidemiology/Chron Dis DeMorse, C

HPE 650 101 33599 Social Determinants of Health Renfroe, I

HPE 739 101 33136 Epidemiology and Prev Chronic  DeMorse, C

IL 690 101 33570 Development of Human Resources Sheppard, R
IL 690 102 33601 Development of Human Resources Harris, F.

IL 690 103 33602 Development of Human Resources Harris, F.

IL 696 103 33418  Internship and Residency IL Kirkman, E

IL 706 101 31787 Management of Schools Sewell, B

IL 707 101 31322 Law, Policy and Governance Cornelius, J

ITD 602P 101 32757  Imstruct Tech & Design Tools Howell, H.
ITD 612P 101 32758 Instructional Design Principle Lindsey, N.

ITD 622P 101 32681 Exemplary Course Design Lindsey, N
ITD 652101 33189  Project Management for Instruc  Howell, H.
ITD 691 101 33191 Issues and Trends in ITD Howell, H.
ITD 692 101 33491 Assistive Technologies Lindsey, N
ITD 698 101 33490 Capstone Project & Portfolio Lindsey, N.
MA 613 101 33093 Found in Stat for Teacher STAFF

MA 621101 32253 Foundin Algebra for Teacher STAFF.
MA 621 102 33441 Found in Algebra for Teacher STAFF

MA 630101 33172 Foundations of Advanced Math STAFF.

MA 640101 33497  General Topology STAFF.

MA 644 101 33499 Introduction to Graph Theory STAFF.

MA 644 102 33566  Introduction to Graph Theory STAFF.

MA 691 101 33229  AdvMeth for Teaching Sec Math Quinn, C

MA 698 101 33156  Algebra Comprehensive Exam STAFF.

MA 699 101 32997 Analysis Comprehensive Exam STAFF.

MBA 600 103 32435 Foundations of Business Part1  Simpson, J
MBA 601 103 32436 Foundations of Business Part2  Foster, M.

MBA 603 103 32719  MBA Essentials Beaver, J
MBA 603 113 32737 MBA Essentials Cagle, C
MBA 603 123 32903 MBA Essentials Beaver, J
MG 602 103 32438  Leadership Davenport, S

MG 630103 32720 Strategic Mgmt and Comp Analys Parnell, J

MG 662 103 32414  Global Entre and Bus Expansion  Borah, S
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MG 668 103 32310  AdvPersonnel Management Stafford, J
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MG 670 103
MHA 613 103
MHA 646 103
MHA 657 103
MHA 665 103
MHA 682 103
MK 620 103
MK 672 103
PRS 540101
PRS 607 101
PRS 611101
PRS 695101
PS 590 103
PS 590 104
SEM 597110
SP 651 101
SRM 540 101
SRM 544 101
SRM 545101
SRM 665 101
SW 542 101
SW 543 101
SW 550 101
SW 591 101
SW 610 101
SW 610 102
SW 662 101
TL 710 101
TL 712 101
TL 715101
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32023
33387
33388
33389
33390
33391
32741
32530
32032
31865
33080
31762
33371
33596
33121
33393
33384
32814
33402
33241
33204
33205
33608
33613
33606
33607
33546
31321
32097
32532

Leading High Performance Teams Kutz, D

DEI in Healthcare

Management and Org Behavior
Human Resources in Healthcare
U.S. Health Care System

Health Informatics

Sales Tech for New Bus Dev
Strategic Marketing Analysis
Grant Writing and Management
Leadership, Neg & Conflict Mgt
Globalization and Society
Capstone/Thesis

Constitutional Law

Regulating Vice

Intro Drones in LE & ER

Sp Tp: Spainish Lit & Culture
Applied Research Methods- SRM
Rec for Special Populations
Social Psychology of Leisure
Risk Management in SRM
AdvSW Prac in Health Settings
Global SW: Issue & Opportunity
AdvSW Prac-Sub Misuse Client
Transformative SW Toolkit
Clin Assess & Diag Psychopath
Clin Assess & Diag Psychopath
Adv Gen Prac wComm & Org
Teacher Leader

Coaching and Mentoring
Curriculum Development

Buchanan, K.

Anderson, W

Oglesby, M.

Buchanan, K.
Buchanan, K

Morgan, B

Horky, A

Winner, T.

Gordon, N

Robertson, C

Linam, R

Collins, J
Aguado, N

Bergeron, W.

Vance, C

Kang, C

Shremshock,
Shremshock,
Conkle, R

Kelley, P

Lee, S
STAFF.

Owens, T

Coleman-Reed,
Coleman-Reed,
Bailey, A

James, C

Kirkman, E
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Sheppard, R



